SURFACE MOUNTED
SURFLUX WRAP AROUND T8/T5
SURFACE MOUNTED
DESCRIPTIONS :
APPLICATIONS   :
SURFLUX WRAP AROUND T8/T5
Corridors and staircases.
SURFLUX WRAP AROUND T5/T8 is a ceiling mounted luminaire of 0.6 mm steel housing finished with 3-stages pretreatment electro-

Plastic controller type
Gear type
Ordering Example
Mounting System
WRR-T8-1X18WE-F/CP [IP40] 625 100 90
WRR-T8-2X18WE-F/CP [IP40] 625 150 70
WRR-T8-1X36WE-F/CP [IP40] 1235 100 90
WRR-T8-2X36WE-F/CP [IP40] 1235 150 70
WRR-T5-1X14WE-F/CP [IP40] 625 100 90
WRR-T5-2X14WE-F/CP [IP40] 625 150 70
WRR-T5-1X28WE-F/CP [IP44] 1235 100 90
WRR-T5-2X28WE-F/CP [IP44] 1235 150 70
G13 G5
Head office
Malaz - Salahidin Road
P.O Box 1246 Riyadh 11431